
LOT 7 BLOCK 5 HIGHLANDS S/D.

569-092, 601-364, 716-326, 719-0

NUAL-BASIL JUSTO/NUAL RAQUEL
943 NW HIGHLANDS LOOP
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

31-3S-17-05927-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

30317.020 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

06/20/2023 jerry 0.24 9,927 0 0 9,927
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1

123,253
1,388
9,927

134,568
113

134,455
HX HB 50,722

83,733
134,568

0

134,568

1039/2483 3/02/2005 WD Q I 84,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PAMALA D CRAFT

JUSTO & RAQUEL NUAL

0881/0040 5/24/1999 QC Q I 01 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

D CRAFT

P CRAFT
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SALE:4:1: CERTIFICATE OF TITLE

SALE:3:1: $.55 STAMP

SALE:2:1: LOT 7, BLK 5, HIGHLANDS

000047341 Roof Replacement 8,000 05/31/2023

2024HX Base Yr

943 NW HIGHLANDS LOOP, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 90
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 05 ASPH TILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,542 109.7910 122.97 189,620 1963 1963 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1278

BAS 228 100 228 18,224

BAS 1,050 100 1,050 83,927

FEP 192 80 154 12,309

FOP 30 30 9 720

FST 132 55 73 5,835

UST 63 45 28 2,238

1,695 1,542 123,253

BAS= W17 UST= N7 W9 S7 E9$ W9 S25 E36 FOP= S5 E6 N5 W6$ E6
BAS= S5 E12 N19 W12 S14$ N14 FST= E12 N11 W12 S11$ N11FEP=
N12 W16 S12 E16$ W16$.

BAS

179

25

36 6

14

11

16

UST 7

9

7

9

FOP5

6

5

6

BAS

5

12

19

12

14

FST

12

11

12

11

FEP 12

16

12

16

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 16 160.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 800

3 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 12 12 144.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 288

1,388

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-2 0.00 0.00 10,449.93 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.95 0.95 9,927


